DESCRIPTION
UFO LED High Bay Light is made of polycarbonate cover for any application requiring high lumen output
and minimum maintenance. The rugged, die-cast aluminum housing and sealed and gasket optics
compartment combine to make LED light virtually impenetrable to contaminants. LED high bay light
fixture can get the light intensity up to 400-600W Metal halide fixture for warehouse, parking lot lighting,
plant lighting and other  lighting applications.
î  Occupancy sensor available
FINISH

Package  (Size/G.W/CTN) 43x43x18cm/2.2Kg/CTN 45X45X19CM/3.2Kg/CTN 47X47X20CM/3.6Kg/CTN
DATA SHEET
ORDER INFORMATION Sample Number:  LT-UBA320A-150W-27K-EM
Com. Family Name Size Code Wattage CCT Voltage Control Mode
LT
Lightide UFO  Bay
UBA
 Light
280A=280mm
320A=320mm
400A=400mm
100W
200W
150W 30K=3000K
50K=5000K
65K=6500K
40K=4000K
27K=2700K Blank=100-277VAC
HV=200-480VAC
MS= Motion sensor
 DM=0-10VDC   Di m
PS= Photocell
EM=Emergency Kit
DA=DALI Dim
 Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd.
Lightide HK Industrial Co., Limited
   www.lightideled.com  |   sales@lightideled.com
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
LT-UBA320A-150W LT-UBA400A-200W